PEDIGREE #1

PEDIGREE #2

PEDIGREE #3

PEDIGREE #4

!
arleton

—Stateniversity

AVG %R
86.5
76.0

91.0
65.5

81.0
65.5

715
73.5

TARLETON STATE UNIVERITY

DAIRY CATTLE CDE

PEDIGREE SOLUTION

Pl

1300
900

1800
1325

1700
1555

1650
1850

POINTS

1125
684

PLACING

4th

1809

1638
868

2nd

2506

1377
1019

3rd

2396

1180
1360

1st

2540

Prepared by Barry Lambert, PhD

Tarleton State University



