

TARLETON STATE UNIVERITY DAIRY CATTLE CDE

PEDIGREE SOLUTION

	AVG %R	<u>TPI</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>PLACING</u>
PEDIGREE #1	86.5 76.0	1300 900	1125 684 1809	4th
PEDIGREE #2	91.0 65.5	1800 1325	1638 868 2506	2nd
PEDIGREE #3	81.0 65.5	1700 1555	1377 1019 2396	3rd
PEDIGREE #4	71.5 73.5	1650 1850	1180 1360 2540	1st